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ADF or DME required for procedure entry.
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Amdt 29H  10SEP20

to INOLA INT/17.9 DME and hold E, RT, 259° inbound).

2000 then climbing right turn to 3500 via TUL VORTAC R-079

2500 direct TUL VORTAC and hold. (TACAN aircraft climb to

MISSED APPROACH: Climb to 2000 then climbing right turn to

approval and use of HUD to DH.

Requires specific OPSEC, MSPEC, or LOA

Simultaneous approach authorized.
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